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198709230003
06210

09/23/1987
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SHELBY CO.
COMMISSION

152 327

197712270001
38640

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 126 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:24 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:50 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

198106220000
68650

06/22/1981
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SCOTCH,
WAYNE J.
ETAL

41 117

197712270001
38650

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 125 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:44 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:43 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE



197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197712270001
38760

12/27/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

23 124 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:436
Instr
#:19761104000
106230

Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

198106220000
68660

06/22/1981
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SCOTCH, JOE
A, JR.   ETAL

41 117

198110060001
06940

10/06/1981
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

U.S. HOMES 42 346


